5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2

A00
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
10.0K
2.24V
20.0K
2.0V
33.0K
1.87V
1.204V
Reserved 100.0K 215.0K 1.048V
EC_GPIO47 High Active
2.304V
154K(64.15435.6DL)
MODEL_ID_DET(GPIO07)
64.9K(64.64925.6DL)
57.6K(64.57625.6DL)
1.299V
107K(64.10735.6DL)
100.0K
1.594V
137K(64.13735.6DL)
100.0K
PULL-LOW RESISTOR PULL-HIGH RESISTOR VOLTAGE
100.0K 3.0V
2.801V
100.0K
2.598V
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
10.0K(64.10025.6DL)
2.402V
2.093V
27.0K(64.27025.6DL)
1.392V
100.0K
200K(64.20035.6DL) 1.099V
82.5K(64.82525.6DL) 1.808V
(DOH50)UMA/eDP
2.001V
(DOH70)UMA
TBD

(DOH50)DIS/LVDS
TBD
TBD
TBD
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
100.0K
TBD
232K(64.23236.6DL)
73.2K(64.73225.6DL) 1.905V
13.7K(64.13725.6DL)
TBD
TBD
TBD
17.8K(64.17825.6DL)
2.902V
(DOH50)DIS/eDP
93.1K(64.93125.6DL)
22.1K(64.22125.6DL)
1.709V
(DOH50)UMA/LVDS
2.702V
120K(64.12035.6DL)
32.4K(64.32425.6DL)
37.4K(64.37425.6DL)
0.994V
1.499V
2.492V
43.2K(64.43225.6DL)
2.201V49.9K(64.49925.6DL)
AOAC Ambient temperature detect
X03
100.0K